[abapuTHO-NpUcoeguHUTEeNbHbIe pa3Mmepbl NMRW 090

_ 1205 _

383 -
(41.3).

45

45

oy

MNpucoeamnHUTENbHBbIE padMepbl NMRW 090 PAM K aBuratento

NMEW  PAM
EC

090 80B5/ | 130

B14
S0B5/ | 130
B14
100B5/ | 180
B14
112B5/ | 180

B14

B5

165

165

215

215

200

200

250

250

-

Di

-

100

115

130

130

' bm
[

-
m

-

120

140

160

160

Pm

B5

Pm

Dm

bm

tm

B14

Pm

Dm

bm

tm

25 30 40

D

24 24 24

080

200

19

21.8

080

120

19

21.8

50

19

24

090 | 100
112
200 | 250
24 28
8 8
273 | 313
090 | 100
112
140 | 160
24 28
8 8
273 (N3
60 | 80 | 100
19 |19 | 19
24 5



